
РЕЗУЛЬТАТЫ НА САЙТЕ WWW.FVSR|highway|results ФЕДЕРАЦИЯ ВЕЛОСИПЕДНОГО СПОРТА РОССИИ ‐ WWW.FVSR.RU

Maykop

1 28 10059040143 BUNEEVA Daria 19.06.2002 Irkutsk region 0:32:02,98 43,99

2 7 10006503832 OSHURKOVA Elizaveta 19.06.1991 Republic of Adygea 0:32:48,34 0:00:45,36 42,99

3 9 10009692001 STEPANOVA Daria 16.04.1997 Novosibirsk region 0:32:51,43 0:00:48,45 42,92

4 35 10072990864 MOISEEVA Alina 06.06.2004 Saint Petersburg Lokomotiv 0:32:55,21 0:00:52,23 42,84

5 24 10036018306 PECHERSKIKH Anastasiia 28.01.2002 Saint Petersburg 0:32:57,91 0:00:54,93 42,77

6 20 10049916685 VALGONEN Valeria 26.02.2003 Saint Petersburg Lokomotiv 0:32:58,52 0:00:55,54 42,75

7 11 10012584621 TRETIAKOVA Eugenia 20.05.1986 Sverdlovsk region 0:33:26,02 0:01:23,04 42,17

8 6 10093888708 ARCHIBASOVA Elizaveta 19.01.2000 Republic of Adygea 0:33:28,15 0:01:25,17 42,13

9 17 10034947868 UVAROVA Marina 09.11.2000 Samara region 0:33:41,97 0:01:38,99 41,84

10 12 10053914200 MYALITSINA Yana 10.04.2003 Udmurt Republic 0:33:56,78 0:01:53,80 41,53

11 21 10023500858 KUZNETSOVA Irina 28.02.1998 Saint Petersburg 0:34:11,74 0:02:08,76 41,23

12 3 10080746117 MOGILEVSKAYA Anastasiya 12.09.2003 Republic of Adygea 0:34:50,38 0:02:47,40 40,48

13 8 10036085600 MALERVEIN Liubov 14.10.2002 Novosibirsk region 0:35:11,06 0:03:08,08 40,08

14 4 10036017393 CHURENKOVA Taisiia 25.08.2001 Republic of Adygea 0:35:15,83 0:03:12,85 39,98

15 29 10052804154 SABLINA Valeriia 08.10.2002 Irkutsk region 0:35:32,20 0:03:29,22 39,68

16 18 10036032046 EMELYANENKO Olesya 11.07.2003 Samara region 0:36:27,44 0:04:24,46 38,68

17 13 10053914196 MYALITSINA Nika 10.04.2003 Udmurt Republic 0:36:50,13 0:04:47,15 38,28

18 36 10034912001 VERTIKOVA Anastasia 23.02.1998 Crimea 0:36:50,62 0:04:47,64 38,26

19 10 10036045483 KIRIAKOVA Kristina 04.12.2002 Sverdlovsk region 0:37:01,98 0:04:59,00 38,07

20 31 10117287936 SOVILJ Aleksandra 20.08.1995 Serbia 0:41:35,36 0:09:32,38 33,91

21 32 10049815544 JOVANOVIĆ Bojana 10.09.2001 Serbia 0:45:22,52 0:13:19,54 31,07

22 33 10127363206 SIMANOVIĆ Tamara 15.08.2002 Serbia 0:45:59,69 0:13:56,71 30,65

DNF 19 10083380473 FOMINA Daria 01.04.2002 Samara region

Number of starters: 23
Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Did not finish: 1
Number of disqualified: 0
Did not start: 0 President of the Commissaires' Panel

Ekaterina Popova (RUS)

Team Result Gap Avr.speedPl. Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Date of birth

Individual Time Trial ‐ 23.5km
Women Elite

Start 10:00

18.09.2022
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1 17 10008687847 NYCH Artem 21.03.1995 Samara region 0:27:47,70 50,72

2 9 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr 24.02.1997 Tyumen region 0:28:14,81 0:00:27,11 49,91

3 21 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton 12.10.1990 Moscow region 0:28:47,95 0:01:00,25 48,96

4 23 10007891336 RAMANAU Raman 03.07.1994 Belarus 0:29:03,57 0:01:15,87 48,51

5 32 10009166682 KARALIOK Yauheni 09.06.1996 Minsk Cycling Club 0:29:08,45 0:01:20,75 48,40

6 8 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei 18.04.1999 Tyumen region 0:29:14,66 0:01:26,96 48,21

7 2 10005408742 CHISTIK Evgeny 06.03.1989 Moscow 0:29:46,55 0:01:58,85 47,34

8 20 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail 21.11.1997 Moscow region 0:29:47,23 0:01:59,53 47,34

9 13 10015079844 KAZANOV Evgenii 14.07.1998 Zabaykalsky region 0:30:01,29 0:02:13,59 46,97

10 27 10009049373 STROKAU Vasili 09.10.1995 Minsk Cycling Club 0:30:16,71 0:02:29,01 46,56

11 14 10034920687 BAIDIKOV Ilia 20.07.1996 Samara region 0:30:16,74 0:02:29,04 46,56

12 15 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr 12.04.1995 Samara region 0:30:26,55 0:02:38,85 46,31

13 6 10008705025 EVTUSHENKO Alexander 30.06.1993 Republic of Adygea 0:30:31,63 0:02:43,93 46,18

14 18 10058295869 SHULCHENKO Nikita 31.05.1999 Samara region 0:30:35,54 0:02:47,84 46,08

15 22 10009033209 TSISHKOU Raman 02.12.1994 Belarus 0:30:52,31 0:03:04,61 45,68

16 7 10008705227 STASH Mamyr 04.05.1993 Republic of Adygea 0:30:53,43 0:03:05,73 45,66

17 3 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr 08.05.1999 Moscow 0:30:54,92 0:03:07,22 45,61

18 16 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman 14.08.1990 Samara region 0:30:55,93 0:03:08,23 45,58

19 34 10014927270 KULIKOV Sergey 31.10.1996 Crimea 0:30:56,05 0:03:08,35 45,58

20 24 10009050181 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni 30.06.1995 Belarus 0:31:06,57 0:03:18,87 45,31

21 35 10014562916 KISELEV Sergei 15.08.1983 Crimea 0:31:26,19 0:03:38,49 44,86

22 25 10016126737 BOLD Iderbold 27.06.1998 Mongolia 0:33:44,54 0:05:56,84 41,78

23 26 10054634929 DAVAASAMBUU Erkhes 11.06.1999 Mongolia 0:34:41,64 0:06:53,94 40,63

Number of starters: 23
Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Did not finish: 0
Number of disqualified: 0
Did not start: 0

President of the Commissaires' Panel
Ekaterina Popova (RUS)

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
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1 82 10065728695 GRINKEVICH Mark 31.01.2001 Belarus 0:28:52,08 48,85

2 98 10034942919 BELIAKOV Sergei 02.07.2000 Saint Petersburg 0:29:05,70 0:00:13,62 48,45

3 62 10036058217 BEREZNYAK Aleksandr 05.11.2001 Tyumen region 0:29:07,26 0:00:15,18 48,43

4 95 10036035177 GOMOZKOV Artem 27.06.2002 Saint Petersburg 0:29:18,17 0:00:26,09 48,12

5 74 10036087115 MAXIMOV Denis 09.08.2001 Samara region 0:29:31,45 0:00:39,37 47,77

6 85 10076580672 KAVALIOU Kiryl 11.04.2001 Belarus 0:29:33,63 0:00:41,55 47,69

7 76 10036097623 KAPUSTIN Kirill 21.06.2002 Moscow region 0:29:37,91 0:00:45,83 47,58

8 67 10092974177 VASILIOGLO Pavel 18.12.2000 Novosibirsk region 0:29:50,13 0:00:58,05 47,26

9 72 10036028410 SAVELEV Denis 19.06.2001 Samara region 0:29:52,35 0:01:00,27 47,21

10 93 10034975049 POTEKALO Nikolay 20.03.2000 Saint Petersburg 0:29:55,51 0:01:03,43 47,10

11 79 10036044978 IULKIN Ivan 30.08.2001 Moscow region 0:30:02,64 0:01:10,56 46,92

12 96 10049916382 VASILEV Nikita 28.02.2003 Saint Petersburg 0:30:05,31 0:01:13,23 46,87

13 94 10036078122 SAVEKIN Daniil 13.04.2002 Saint Petersburg 0:30:12,21 0:01:20,13 46,69

14 60 10036065489 ISLAMOV Valerii 20.06.2001 Republic of Adygea 0:30:17,99 0:01:25,91 46,53

15 56 10089388110 DOSTIYEV Ilkhan 08.07.2002 Kazakhstan 0:30:19,00 0:01:26,92 46,51

16 87 10079704577 ARLAMAU Mikita 16.04.2002 Belarus 0:30:33,74 0:01:41,66 46,13

17 71 10077305142 ZIMARIN Matvei 27.10.2003 Sverdlovsk region 0:30:42,25 0:01:50,17 45,93

18 86 10059730560 TURCHANKA Pavel 20.12.2000 Belarus 0:30:50,72 0:01:58,64 45,71

19 83 10015979419 MARCHUK Dzianis 19.05.2000 Belarus 0:30:51,41 0:01:59,33 45,71

20 84 10073754134 KAMINSKI Zakhar 26.08.2002 Belarus 0:30:53,30 0:02:01,22 45,66

21 97 10036079334 PALAGICHEV Ivan 05.07.2003 Saint Petersburg 0:30:58,06 0:02:05,98 45,53

22 57 10089786113 MULAGALEYEV Vladimir 17.04.2002 Kazakhstan 0:30:58,37 0:02:06,29 45,53

23 63 10053688268 MILLER Kirill 18.12.2003 Tyumen region 0:31:00,38 0:02:08,30 45,48

24 52 10056230981 MOLCHANOV Ivan 17.09.2003 Moscow 0:31:03,16 0:02:11,08 45,41

25 59 10101391151 KOLTUNOV Vladimir 07.01.2003 Kazakhstan 0:31:18,22 0:02:26,14 45,05

26 100 10080801586 POPKOV Aleksei 11.09.2003 Crimea 0:31:27,11 0:02:35,03 44,83

27 51 10113209589 RADULOV Artem 18.03.2003 Rostov region 0:31:30,28 0:02:38,20 44,76

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL ROAD CYCLING COMPETITIONS "NARTS OF ADYGEA"

RESULTS

Individual Time Trial ‐ 23.5km
Men U23

19.09.2022

Start 10:00

Pl. Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Date of birth Team Result Gap Avr.speed
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28 70 10036045180 KOMAROV Egor 31.08.2002 Sverdlovsk region 0:31:39,43 0:02:47,35 44,55

29 78 10036052860 KONDRATEV Artem 09.11.2003 Moscow region 0:31:53,80 0:03:01,72 44,20

30 55 10036060742 ANISIMOV Ivan 20.04.2003 boqpod 0:32:14,45 0:03:22,37 43,74

31 77 10036050739 ESIK Artemii 23.06.2003 Moscow region 0:32:25,42 0:03:33,34 43,50

32 75 10036065893 SAMOILOV Daniil 21.03.2003 Samara region 0:32:27,31 0:03:35,23 43,45

33 61 10080986896 DOLMATOV Aleksandr 22.09.2003 Republic of Adygea 0:32:43,27 0:03:51,19 43,10

34 54 10036048517 OREKHOV Maksim 02.03.2003 boqpod 0:32:47,54 0:03:55,46 42,99

35 92 10072495558 BATTSENGEL Amartuvshin 25.11.2001 Mongolia 0:32:53,10 0:04:01,02 42,88

36 89 10091975380 SAAD Ahmed 04.05.2002 Egypt 0:33:32,61 0:04:40,53 42,03

37 88 10076128210 ABOUELHASSAN Youssef 07.12.2001 Egypt 0:33:50,67 0:04:58,59 41,65

38 91 10060076427 BATTSENGEL Khankhuu 26.03.2000 Mongolia 0:34:41,12 0:05:49,04 40,65

39 90 10099132768 FAHIM Abdalrhman 14.07.2003 Egypt 0:35:05,62 0:06:13,54 40,17

40 58 10113764816 KIRNOS Daniil 07.01.2003 Kazakhstan 0:35:38,98 0:06:46,90 39,55

41 80 10126744729 ABDULLOEV Manuchehr 08.07.2003 Tajikistan 0:39:45,25 0:10:53,17 35,47

42 81 10128299254 SUFIEV Faizikhon 15.02.2003 Tajikistan 0:41:02,66 0:12:10,58 34,35

DNS 64 10036012848 SENOKOSOV Oleg 28.07.2002 Tyumen region

DNS 73 10080256265 DOKUCHAEV Mikhail 07.07.2003 Samara region

Number of starters: 42
Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Did not finish: 0
Number of disqualified: 0
Did not start: 2

President of the Commissaires' Panel
Ekaterina Popova (RUS)
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1 68 10079979312 KOZAK Veronika 08.12.2004 Saint Petersburg 0:19:29,53 43,08

2 66 10094559422 SMIRNOVA Diana 02.06.2005 Saint Petersburg Lokomotiv 0:19:32,94 0:00:03,41 42,97

3 60 10119756483 VINNIK Angelina 30.03.2005 Republic of Adygea 0:19:46,44 0:00:16,91 42,50

4 69 10079777026 SAMSONOVA Anastasiya 04.03.2004 Saint Petersburg 0:20:03,57 0:00:34,04 41,86

5 57 10080703374 LYSOGOR Alena 23.05.2004 Rostov region 0:20:05,87 0:00:36,34 41,79

6 70 10088344146 MUCHKAEVA Lyudmila 29.09.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:20:07,93 0:00:38,40 41,72

7 78 10109497119 RIZAEVA Asal 21.02.2005 Uzbekistan 0:20:13,59 0:00:44,06 41,52

8 71 10083214765 KRAPIVINA Daria 27.10.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:20:17,86 0:00:48,33 41,38

9 59 10091170179 MALKOVA Tatiana 26.12.2005 Tula region 0:20:29,12 0:00:59,59 41,01

10 74 10093565473 PAKHOMOVA Anastasiya 05.02.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:20:33,40 0:01:03,87 40,88

11 61 10077687078 SYCHEVA Marina 29.07.2005 Sverdlovsk region 0:20:55,14 0:01:25,61 40,16

12 52 10082146856 ZAKHODYAKO Alisa 25.11.2004 Krasnodar region 0:21:10,38 0:01:40,85 39,69

13 75 10104305393 SKLYAROVA Yelizaveta 23.08.2005 Kazakhstan 0:21:15,20 0:01:45,67 39,53

14 79 10124902537 YULDASHEVA Sevinch 04.04.2005 Uzbekistan 0:21:20,21 0:01:50,68 39,38

15 56 10080173413 BABUSHKINA Oksana 20.01.2004 Rostov region 0:21:26,72 0:01:57,19 39,16

16 77 10124901426 LI Kseniya 22.06.2005 Uzbekistan 0:21:35,62 0:02:06,09 38,89

17 55 10081174432 SAVEKO Polina 11.07.2005 Rostov region 0:21:56,69 0:02:27,16 38,27

18 62 10055578960 KRAYUSNIKOVA Darya 18.03.2004 Sverdlovsk region 0:22:09,16 0:02:39,63 37,92

19 76 10125042579 ELMURODOVA Mohinabonu 27.09.2005 Uzbekistan 0:22:25,47 0:02:55,94 37,47

20 53 10090445511 MAKHNOVA Ekaterina 16.10.2005 Rostov region 0:23:34,26 0:04:04,73 35,64

21 51 10114152513 VOLOVIK Diana 21.11.2004 Krasnodar region 0:23:48,48 0:04:18,95 35,29

22 54 10102491392 KIRICHENKO Anastasia 23.07.2005 Rostov region 0:23:58,78 0:04:29,25 35,02

23 82 10075753344 TODOROVIĆ Lana 14.04.2005 Serbia 0:25:10,23 0:05:40,70 33,38

24 81 10055091334 MARINAC Katarina 15.12.2005 Serbia 0:26:11,73 0:06:42,20 32,06

DNS 80 10091079344 NIKITOVIĆ Anja 07.09.2004 Serbia

Number of starters: 24
Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Did not finish: 0
Number of disqualified: 0
Did not start: 1

President of the Commissaires' Panel
Ekaterina Popova (RUS)

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL ROAD CYCLING COMPETITIONS "NARTS OF ADYGEA"

RESULTS

Individual Time Trial ‐ 14.0km
Women Junior

20.09.2022

Start 10:00

Pl. Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Date of birth Team Result Gap Avr.speed
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1 126 10036028107 BELYANIN Andrei 17.10.2004 Saint Petersburg 0:29:27,22 47,88

2 113 10034929579 LAPTEV Savelii 23.06.2004 Kazakhstan 0:29:55,20 0:00:27,98 47,13

3 109 10081049544 TSVETKOV Nikita 14.02.2005 Moscow 0:30:12,78 0:00:45,56 46,66

4 137 10085150119 HUTSKO Kiryl 12.02.2005 Belarus 0:30:16,79 0:00:49,57 46,56

5 141 10076180346 SHPAKOUSKI Viachaslau 03.10.2004 Belarus 0:30:26,64 0:00:59,42 46,31

6 143 10107135773 ASTALOUSKI Aliaksandr 06.09.2005 Belarus 0:30:33,03 0:01:05,81 46,15

7 156 10090444905 SVIRIDOV Egor 31.08.2004 Crimea 0:30:33,85 0:01:06,63 46,13

8 127 10088947263 SHTIN Valery 24.07.2004 Irkutsk region 0:30:36,04 0:01:08,82 46,08

9 124 10080358622 UZHEVKO Roman 10.03.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:30:38,62 0:01:11,40 46,00

10 110 10078945452 SHISHKOV Stepan 08.03.2005 Saratov region 0:30:38,67 0:01:11,45 46,00

11 144 10085157593 KLIMCHYK Anton 21.08.2004 Belarus 0:30:45,95 0:01:18,73 45,83

12 114 10091152904 SIDOV Roman 11.03.2004 Republic of Adygea 0:31:11,69 0:01:44,47 45,19

13 122 10080036195 SMETANIN Vladimir 14.02.2004 Samara region 0:31:19,79 0:01:52,57 45,00

14 145 10093154134 BEZGERTS Stsiapan 20.11.2004 Belarus 0:31:20,01 0:01:52,79 45,00

15 142 10083180514 ADZINETS Vadzim 21.01.2005 Belarus 0:31:26,11 0:01:58,89 44,86

16 152 10120244012 TAKHIROV Diyor 25.12.2005 Uzbekistan 0:31:26,59 0:01:59,37 44,83

17 118 10077687179 TRIFONOV Kirill 26.11.2005 Sverdlovsk region 0:31:28,33 0:02:01,11 44,81

18 135 10095664616 VARANTSOU Mikita 17.02.2004 Belarus 0:31:29,87 0:02:02,65 44,76

19 101 10105861740 GREBENYUKOV Nikita 23.05.2005 Krasnodar region 0:31:40,14 0:02:12,92 44,53

20 103 10119333525 PEREPELITSA Vadim 30.10.2005 Krasnodar region 0:31:40,26 0:02:13,04 44,53

21 129 10119093651 AFANASENKO Nikita 03.11.2005 Buryatia 0:31:40,52 0:02:13,30 44,50

22 157 10090444501 IVANKOV Yan 06.01.2005 Crimea 0:31:41,55 0:02:14,33 44,48

23 117 10034978079 VASILIEV Pavel 26.04.2004 Sverdlovsk region 0:31:47,25 0:02:20,03 44,36

24 150 10124898493 BOBOSHEROV Farrukh 16.03.2005 Uzbekistan 0:31:48,21 0:02:20,99 44,34

25 116 10055096081 EMELIANOV Lev 25.06.2004 Sverdlovsk region 0:31:49,15 0:02:21,93 44,32

26 136 10084351281 KARNEYENKA Aliaksandr 20.03.2004 Belarus 0:31:52,77 0:02:25,55 44,22

27 151 10120246638 ERGASHEV Sanjarbek 30.11.2004 Uzbekistan 0:31:55,59 0:02:28,37 44,15

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
INTERNATIONAL ROAD CYCLING COMPETITIONS "NARTS OF ADYGEA"

RESULTS

Individual Time Trial ‐ 23.5km
Men Junior

20.09.2022

Start 11:30

Pl. Bib UCI ID Surname, Name Date of birth Team Result Gap Avr.speed
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28 140 10079412264 YARASH Uladzislau 19.12.2005 Belarus 0:31:55,63 0:02:28,41 44,15

29 107 10080792391 FESENKO Daniil 14.06.2004 Rostov region 0:31:56,16 0:02:28,94 44,15

30 159 10114985804 MELNIKOV Pavel 10.06.2005 Crimea 0:32:05,23 0:02:38,01 43,95

31 102 10105838603 BONDARENKO Miron 10.04.2005 Krasnodar region 0:32:05,37 0:02:38,15 43,95

32 105 10104926601 DOGNEEV Murat 11.05.2004 Rostov region 0:32:08,93 0:02:41,71 43,86

33 147 10113653365 BAKR Mahmoud 05.11.2004 Egypt 0:32:41,88 0:03:14,66 43,12

34 158 10092443812 TRIMBASHEVSKII Egor 02.12.2005 Crimea 0:32:43,54 0:03:16,32 43,08

35 112 10113764614 VOROBYEV Matvey 11.02.2004 Kazakhstan 0:32:48,76 0:03:21,54 42,97

36 106 10105091804 PROSHKIN Artem 20.05.2005 Rostov region 0:32:57,94 0:03:30,72 42,77

37 134 10089384773 LIPNITSKI Danila 04.09.2004 Belarus 0:33:13,31 0:03:46,09 42,45

38 119 10077688896 CHISTIAKOV Sergei 21.04.2004 Sverdlovsk region 0:33:51,53 0:04:24,31 41,63

39 104 10090445915 SHISHKIN Egor 01.10.2004 Rostov region 0:33:58,10 0:04:30,88 41,51

40 149 10113659934 SAAD Begad 07.10.2004 Egypt 0:33:58,75 0:04:31,53 41,49

41 154 10126726036 TSOODOL Enkhpurev 03.03.2005 Mongolia 0:34:36,49 0:05:09,27 40,75

42 111 10113764715 VOROPAYEV Pavel 21.02.2004 Kazakhstan 0:34:38,02 0:05:10,80 40,71

43 138 10092658323 VALUIKA Pavel 27.05.2005 Belarus 0:34:47,52 0:05:20,30 40,52

44 146 10122265349 ELKADIA Sayed 07.09.2005 Egypt 0:34:58,29 0:05:31,07 40,32

45 155 10120792363 INJYENYER Bilguun 31.05.2004 Mongolia 0:35:01,99 0:05:34,77 40,25

46 153 10109497422 TROMAN Vladislav 05.05.2004 Uzbekistan 0:35:48,92 0:06:21,70 39,37

47 130 10126744426 RUSTAMOV Najibullo 10.03.2005 Tajikistan 0:37:02,40 0:07:35,18 38,07

48 131 10127044924 JAMOLIDDINI Jumakhon 15.07.2005 Tajikistan 0:39:14,53 0:09:47,31 35,92

49 133 10132992640 ERGASHEV Shukrullo 03.03.2005 Tajikistan 0:41:27,52 0:12:00,30 34,00

50 132 10126745133 QURBONOV Ehson 14.01.2004 Tajikistan 0:43:29,80 0:14:02,58 32,41

DNS 148 10099130546 AFIFY Abdulla 11.09.2004 Egypt

Number of starters: 50
Riders finishing out time limits: 0
Did not finish: 0
Number of disqualified: 0
Did not start: 1

Art. 2.12.007 9.3.1 – Slipstreaming (Individual Time Trial)
Rider N 146 ELKADIA Sayed (10122265349) “Egypt” – time penalty 1’08” 

President of the Commissaires' Panel
Ekaterina Popova (RUS)

Communique of the Commissaires
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Start 10:00

1 71 10010201350 RIKUNOV Petr 24.02.1997 Tyumen region 0:13:20,28 (2) 0:26:44,13 (1) 0:57:32,96 52,74 49,00

72 10015848063 STEPANOV Andrei 18.04.1999 Tyumen region 0:13:23,85 (3)

75 10008705227 STASH Mamyr 04.05.1993 Adygea region

76 10093888708 ARCHIBASOVA Elizaveta 19.01.2000 Adygea region 0:42:06,10 (1) 0:57:32,96 (1) 45,75

77 10006503832 OSHURKOVA Elizaveta 19.06.1991 Adygea region 0:15:21,97 (2) 0:15:26,86 (1)

78 10059040143 BUNEEVA Daria 19.06.2002 Irkutsk region

2 21 10006473318 VOROBYEV Anton 12.10.1990 Moscow region 0:13:40,58 (3) 0:27:02,94 (2) 0:58:04,63 0:00:31,67 52,13 48,55

22 10014388417 FOKIN Mikhail 21.11.1997 Moscow region 0:13:22,36 (2)

23 10015079844 KAZANOV Evgenii 14.07.1998 Zabaykalsky region

26 10072990864 MOISEEVA Alina 06.06.2004 Saint Petersburg Lokomotiv 0:42:20,75 (2) 0:58:04,63 (2) 45,44

27 10049916685 VALGONEN Valeria 26.02.2003 Saint Petersburg Lokomotiv 0:15:17,81 (1) 0:15:43,88 (3)

28 10036017393 CHURENKOVA Taisiia 25.08.2001 Adygea region

3 51 10034988082 YATSENKO Ivan 08.09.2000 Saint Petersburg 0:13:08,15 (1) 0:28:07,11 (4) 0:59:27,02 0:01:54,06 50,15 47,43

52 10036078122 SAVEKIN Daniil 13.04.2002 Saint Petersburg 0:14:58,96 (7)

53 10036035177 GOMOZKOV Artem 27.06.2002 Saint Petersburg

56 10023500858 KUZNETSOVA Irina 28.02.1998 Saint Petersburg 0:43:47,80 (3) 0:59:27,02 (3) 45,00

57 10036018306 PECHERSKIKH Anastasiia 28.01.2002 Saint Petersburg 0:15:40,69 (3) 0:15:39,22 (2)

58 10036064681 NOVIKOVA Kristina 20.03.2003 Saint Petersburg

4 81 10008687847 NYCH Artem 21.03.1995 Samara region 0:14:54,50 (7) 0:27:53,64 (3) 1:00:20,59 0:02:47,63 50,54 46,73

83 10009484257 KOMIN Aleksandr 12.04.1995 Samara region 0:12:59,14 (1)

84 10005747535 MAIKIN Roman 14.08.1990 Samara region

86 10034947868 UVAROVA Marina 09.11.2000 Samara region 0:44:22,45 (5) 1:00:20,59 (4) 43,45

87 10083380473 FOMINA Daria 01.04.2002 Samara region 0:16:28,81 (6) 0:15:58,14 (4)

88 10036032046 EMELYANENKO Olesya 11.07.2003 Samara region

5 32 10036028410 SAVELEV Denis 19.06.2001 Samara region 0:14:22,15 (5) 0:28:31,79 (7) 1:00:44,73 0:03:11,77 49,42 46,42

33 10036087115 MAXIMOV Denis 09.08.2001 Samara region 0:14:09,64 (6)

34 10080256265 DOKUCHAEV Mikhail 07.07.2003 Samara region

36 10013919985 KRYLOVA Seda 16.09.1994 Saint Petersburg 0:44:22,15 (4) 1:00:44,73 (5) 43,77

37 10050875369 FADEEVA Ekaterina 19.02.2002 Saint Petersburg 0:15:50,36 (4) 0:16:22,58 (6)

38 10091997915 SEDINA Alexandra 01.07.1993 Saint Petersburg

6 61 10005747939 ERSHOV Artur 07.03.1990 Sverdlovsk region 0:14:14,10 (4) 0:28:19,71 (5) 1:01:12,87 0:03:39,91 49,76 46,07

62 10009691900 NEKRASOV Denis 19.02.1997 Sverdlovsk region 0:14:05,61 (5)

64 10013902104 EREMKIN Arkadiy 06.05.1996 Novosibirsk region

66 10036045483 KIRIAKOVA Kristina 04.12.2002 Sverdlovsk region 0:45:07,39 (7) 1:01:12,87 (6) 42,88

67 10036085600 MALERVEIN Liubov 14.10.2002 Novosibirsk region 0:16:47,68 (7) 0:16:05,48 (5)

68 10009692001 STEPANOVA Daria 16.04.1997 Novosibirsk region

7 41 10015266568 SHAKOTKO Aleksandr 08.05.1999 Moscow 0:14:27,10 (6) 0:28:27,43 (6) 1:01:43,39 0:04:10,43 49,56 45,69

42 10005408742 CHISTIK Evgeny 06.03.1989 Moscow 0:14:00,33 (4)

43 10034993439 ZATSEPIN Sergey 14.11.2000 Moscow

46 10053914200 MYALITSINA Yana 10.04.2003 Udmurt Republic 0:44:47,50 (6) 1:01:43,39 (7) 42,38

48 10052804154 SABLINA Valeriia 08.10.2002 Irkutsk region 0:16:20,07 (5) 0:16:55,89 (7)

49 10080746117 MOGILEVSKAYA Anastasiya 12.09.2003 Adygea region

8 11 10091975380 SAAD Ahmed 04.05.2002 Egypt 0:15:39,48 (8) 0:30:55,19 (8) 1:10:53,81 0:13:20,85 45,61 39,77

12 10076128210 ABOUELHASSAN Youssef 07.12.2001 Egypt 0:15:15,71 (8)

13 10099132768 FAHIM Abdalrhman 14.07.2003 Egypt

16 10117287936 SOVILJ Aleksandra 20.08.1995 Serbia 0:50:54,10 (8) 1:10:53,81 (8) 35,26

17 10049815544 JOVANOVIĆ Bojana 10.09.2001 Serbia 0:19:58,91 (8) 0:19:59,71 (8)

18 10127363206 SIMANOVIĆ Tamara 15.08.2002 Serbia

Number of teams: 8
Number of starters: 48

President of the Commissaires' Panel
Ekaterina Popova (RUS)

11,75km 23.5km
UCI ID Surname, Name Date of birth Team

RUSSIAN CYCLING FEDERATION
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Maykop

Start 11:00

1 151 10085150119 HUTSKO Kiryl 12.02.2005 Belarus 0:14:24,15 (1) 0:28:22,37 (2) 1:00:23,10 49,71 46,70

152 10076180346 SHPAKOUSKI Viachaslau 03.10.2004 Belarus 0:13:58,22 (2)

153 10107135773 ASTALOUSKI Aliaksandr 06.09.2005 Belarus

156 10094559422 SMIRNOVA Diana 02.06.2005 Saint Petersburg Lokomotiv 0:44:03,10 (1) 1:00:23,10 (1) 44,04

157 10088344146 MUCHKAEVA Lyudmila 29.09.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:15:40,73 (1) 0:16:20,00 (3)

158 10091170179 MALKOVA Tatiana 26.12.2005 Tula region

2 161 10036028107 BELYANIN Andrei 17.10.2004 Saint Petersburg 0:14:32,67 (2) 0:28:19,97 (1) 1:01:07,06 0:00:43,96 49,76 46,14

162 10080977301 LUNIN Mikhail 27.09.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:13:47,30 (1)

163 10083179100 MISHANKOV Maksim 01.07.2005 Saint Petersburg

166 10083214765 KRAPIVINA Daria 27.10.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:44:59,01 (2) 1:01:07,06 (2) 43,01

167 10093565473 PAKHOMOVA Anastasiya 05.02.2005 Saint Petersburg 0:16:39,04 (2) 0:16:08,05 (2)

168 10079777026 SAMSONOVA Anastasiya 04.03.2004 Saint Petersburg

3 142 10109497422 TROMAN Vladislav 05.05.2004 Uzbekistan 0:15:08,10 (4) 0:29:25,58 (4) 1:02:38,26 0:02:15,16 47,90 45,02

143 10124898493 BOBOSHEROV Farrukh 16.03.2005 Uzbekistan 0:14:17,48 (3)

144 10120244012 TAKHIROV Diyor 25.12.2005 Uzbekistan

147 10124902537 YULDASHEVA Sevinch 04.04.2005 Uzbekistan 0:46:32,15 (4) 1:02:38,26 (3) 42,45

148 10124901426 LI Kseniya 22.06.2005 Uzbekistan 0:17:06,57 (3) 0:16:06,11 (1)

149 10109497119 RIZAEVA Asal 21.02.2005 Uzbekistan

4 131 10055096081 EMELIANOV Lev 25.06.2004 Sverdlovsk region 0:14:49,80 (3) 0:29:10,07 (3) 1:02:54,95 0:02:31,85 48,34 44,82

133 10091152904 SIDOV Roman 11.03.2004 Adygea region 0:14:20,27 (4)

135 10078945452 SHISHKOV Stepan 08.03.2005 Saratov region

136 10119756483 VINNIK Angelina 30.03.2005 Adygea region 0:46:27,20 (3) 1:02:54,95 (4) 41,78

137 10077687078 SYCHEVA Marina 29.07.2005 Sverdlovsk region 0:17:17,13 (4) 0:16:27,75 (4)

139 10104305393 SKLYAROVA Yelizaveta 23.08.2005 Kazakhstan

5 122 10104926601 DOGNEEV Murat 11.05.2004 Rostov region 0:15:24,80 (5) 0:30:21,78 (5) 1:04:59,16 0:04:36,06 46,43 43,40

123 10105091804 PROSHKIN Artem 20.05.2005 Rostov region 0:14:56,98 (5)

124 10080792391 FESENKO Daniil 14.06.2004 Rostov region

126 10080173413 BABUSHKINA Oksana 20.01.2004 Rostov region 0:48:06,49 (5) 1:04:59,16 (5) 40,73

127 10080703374 LYSOGOR Alena 23.05.2004 Rostov region 0:17:44,71 (5) 0:16:52,67 (5)

128 10081174432 SAVEKO Polina 11.07.2005 Rostov region

6 111 10126744426 RUSTAMOV Najibullo 10.03.2005 Tajikistan 0:19:13,20 (6) 0:37:14,18 (6) 1:17:30,16 0:17:07,06 37,87 36,39

112 10127044924 JAMOLIDDINI Jumakhon 15.07.2005 Tajikistan 0:18:00,98 (6)

114 10132992640 ERGASHEV Shukrullo 03.03.2005 Tajikistan

116 10091079344 NIKITOVIĆ Anja 07.09.2004 Serbia 0:57:55,15 (6) 1:17:30,16 (6) 35,02

117 10055091334 MARINAC Katarina 15.12.2005 Serbia 0:20:40,97 (6) 0:19:35,01 (6)

118 10075753344 TODOROVIĆ Lana 14.04.2005 Serbia

Number of teams: 6
Number of starters: 36

President of the Commissaires' Panel
Ekaterina Popova (RUS)
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